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PHP Glob Demo

by Jesse Heines for Ricarko Vera, November 29, 2022

The following output was produced by PHP:
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10.
I1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

. ComputerFundamentals [directory]

. ComputerFundamentals.html

. Demos [directory]

. GlobDemo JMH_2022-11-29.php

. GlobDemo JMH_2022-11-29 SourceCode.pdf
. Index.html

. Main.html

. OldManInTheMountain_16x16.ico

. PHP_Manual glob.pdf

PersonalFinance.html
PhysicalSciencelB.html

Resume [directory]

Resume.html

SideBar.html

Vera.ico

Vera0l _HTMLS5 Template.html
Vera0l _PRO_ Manual pages 4-5.html

. VeraO2:PRO_Manual _pages_4-5.html

Vera03_PRO_Manual_pages_4-5.html
Vera03 PRO_Manual pages 6.html
Vera04 DefinitionListExample.html
Vera04 PRO_Manual pages 35 40-41.html
Vera04 PRO_Manual pages 35 56.html
Vera05 PRO Manual page 36.html
Vera05 PRO Manual page 36 vl1.1.html
Vera06_ PRO_Manual_page 47.html
Veral4 IntroToJavaScript.html
Veral5_JavaScriptControlStructures.html
WebDesign [directory]

WebDesign.html

frameeTest.html

32. jquery-3.6.0.min.js

33.
34.

logo.png
veraFormat.css

The following output was produced by JavaScript:
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. ComputerFundamentals

. ComputerFundamentals.html

. Demos

. GlobDemo JMH_2022-11-29.php

. GlobDemo JMH_2022-11-29 SourceCode.pdf
. Index.html

. Main.html

. OldManInTheMountain_16x16.ico

. PHP_Manual glob.pdf
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10.
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30.
31.

PersonalFinance.html
PhysicalSciencelB.html

Resume

Resume.html

SideBar.html

Vera.ico
Vera0l_HTMLS5_Template.html

Vera0l _PRO_ Manual pages 4-5.html
Vera02 PRO_ Manual pages 4-5.html
Vera03 PRO_Manual pages 4-5.html
Vera03_PRO_Manual_pages_6.html
Vera04 DefinitionListExample.html
Vera04 PRO_ Manual pages 35 40-41.html

. Vera04_PRO_Manual_pages 35 56.html

Vera05_PRO_Manual _page 36.html
Vera05_PRO_ Manual page 36 vl1.1.html
Vera06_ PRO Manual page 47.html
Veral4 IntroToJavaScript.html
Veral5_JavaScriptControlStructures.html
WebDesign

WebDesign.html

frameeTest.html

32. jquery-3.6.0.min.js

33.
34.

logo.png
veraFormat.css

Skipping .bak files:
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. ComputerFundamentals

. ComputerFundamentals.html

. Demos

. GlobDemo_JMH_2022-11-29.php

. GlobDemo _JMH_2022-11-29_SourceCode.pdf
. Index.html

. Main.html

. OldManInTheMountain_16x16.ico

. PHP_Manual_glob.pdf

PersonalFinance.html
PhysicalSciencelB.html

Resume

Resume.html

SideBar.html

Vera.ico

Vera0l_HTMLS5_Template.html
Vera0l_PRO_Manual_pages_4-5.html
Vera02_PRO_ Manual pages 4-5.html
Vera03 PRO_Manual pages 4-5.html
Vera03_PRO_Manual pages_6.html
Vera04_DefinitionListExample.html
Vera04 PRO_Manual pages 35 40-41.html
Vera04 PRO_Manual pages 35 56.html
Vera05_PRO_Manual page 36.html
Vera05_PRO_Manual page 36 vl.1.html
Vera06 PRO_Manual page 47.html
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27. Veral4 IntroToJavaScript.html

28. Veral5 JavaScriptControlStructures.html
29. WebDesign

30. WebDesign.html

31. frameeTest.html

32. jquery-3.6.0.min.js

33. logo.png

34. veraFormat.css
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